Turn
17
Adriatic

Ship Name
Invincible
Indomitable
Inflexible
Indefatigable
Defence

Black Prince

Duke Of Edinburgh
+ Warrior
Radetzky
Erzherzog Franz Ferdinand
+ Zrinyi

Sankt Georg
Kaiser Karl IV
Breslau

Goeben

Floatation
Remaining

89%
95%
100%
100%
25%
13%
11%
Sunk
26%
1%
Sunk
22%
37%
77%
85%

Speed

25
25
25
26
18
0
13
0
14
10
0
15
16
29
27

Guns

—_—
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Maximum Primary ~ Ammo
Remaining Rec'd

76%
45%
46%
34%
0%
50%
59%
73%
22%
26%
24%
0%
0%
74%
57%

10

pri/sec
Hits

7
8
0
0
21
37
26
16
24
33
32
33
25
3
6
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Secondary
Ammo

0%
0%
0%
0%
27%
49%
91%
78%
44%
59%
59%
62%
18%
0%
0%

Tertiary

Ammo
100%
100%
100%
100%

0%
0%
0%
0%
25%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%

Seastate

Fire Control

Efficiency
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.63
0.26
0.18
0.02
0.47
0.11
0.05
0.41
0.61
1.00
1.00

Hit
Percentage
2.7%
10.0%
7.3%
8.1%
3.1%
2.2%
0.9%
0.0%
4.0%
3.0%
4.8%
3.2%
3.1%
3.4%
2.0%

Damage
Status
Good
Good
Good
Good
High
High
High
+ Sunk +
High
High
+ Sunk +
High
High
Medium
Good
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