Turn										
17					pri/sec			Seastate		
Adriatic	Floatation	Maximum	Primary	Ammo	Hits	Secondary	Tertiary	Fire Control	Hit	Damage
Ship Name	Remaining	Speed	Guns	Remaining	Rec'd	Ammo	Ammo	Efficiency	Percentage	Status
Invincible	89%	25	8	76%	7	0%	100%	1.00	2.7%	Good
Indomitable	95%	25	8	45%	8	0%	100%	1.00	10.0%	Good
Inflexible	100%	25	8	46%	0	0%	100%	1.00	7.3%	Good
Indefatigable	100%	26	8	34%	0	0%	100%	1.00	8.1%	Good
Defence	25%	18	0	0%	21	27%	0%	0.63	3.1%	High
Black Prince	13%	0	5	50%	37	49%	0%	0.26	2.2%	High
Duke Of Edinburgh	11%	13	5	59%	26	91%	0%	0.18	0.9%	High
+ Warrior	Sunk	0	5	73%	16	78%	0%	0.02	0.0%	+ Sunk +
Radetzky	26%	14	4	22%	24	44%	25%	0.47	4.0%	High
Erzherzog Franz Ferdinand	1%	10	3	26%	33	59%	5%	0.11	3.0%	High
+ Zrinyi	Sunk	0	4	24%	32	59%	0%	0.05	4.8%	+ Sunk +
Sankt Georg	22%	15	2	0%	33	62%	0%	0.41	3.2%	High
Kaiser Karl IV	37%	16	2	0%	25	18%	0%	0.61	3.1%	High
Breslau	77%	29	10	74%	3	0%	0%	1.00	3.4%	Medium
Goeben	85%	27	10	57%	6	0%	100%	1.00	2.0%	Good